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防府市水道事業の経営状況

中長期財政収支 (単位:千円)

R1実績 R2実績 R3実績 R4実績 R5計画 R6計画 R7計画 R8計画 R9計画 R10計画 R11計画 R12計画 R13計画 R14計画 R15計画

給水収益 1,891,331 1,899,544 1,866,391 1,849,490 1,840,890 1,800,853 1,792,137 1,775,814 1,770,426 1,755,372 1,745,230 1,734,929 1,723,519 1,708,306 1,697,847

一般会計繰入金 2,647 2,398 2,701 2,529 3,057 2,161 2,125 2,087 2,048 2,014 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000

長期前受金戻入 154,036 156,839 164,744 162,225 162,076 161,608 160,721 160,063 158,930 158,746 157,705 156,490 156,154 155,034 154,850

その他の収入 73,817 66,968 72,158 72,946 71,054 70,939 70,824 70,684 70,544 70,404 70,264 70,124 69,977 69,830 69,683

計 2,121,831 2,125,749 2,105,994 2,087,190 2,077,077 2,035,561 2,025,807 2,008,648 2,001,948 1,986,536 1,975,199 1,963,543 1,951,650 1,935,170 1,924,380

人件費 183,688 196,383 190,485 184,444 240,631 241,353 242,077 242,803 243,531 244,262 244,995 245,730 246,467 247,206 247,948

維持管理費 394,790 376,000 356,491 356,738 457,917 458,929 466,329 474,449 481,942 486,691 516,288 522,256 530,083 535,209 542,099

減価償却費 866,365 877,505 907,648 888,764 920,626 928,469 932,030 935,434 983,119 987,489 995,462 1,011,572 1,024,006 1,059,908 1,075,026

企業債利息 165,866 145,444 127,778 112,689 101,336 92,161 89,832 88,628 92,846 97,874 102,324 108,965 113,840 119,322 126,393

その他の支出 109,221 152,575 155,232 219,524 241,405 233,561 233,960 245,548 247,293 234,000 234,217 234,428 234,488 234,135 234,289

計 1,719,930 1,747,907 1,737,634 1,762,159 1,961,915 1,954,473 1,964,228 1,986,862 2,048,731 2,050,316 2,093,286 2,122,951 2,148,884 2,195,780 2,225,755

401,901 377,842 368,360 325,031 115,162 81,088 61,579 21,786 -46,783 -63,780 -118,087 -159,408 -197,234 -260,610 -301,375

R1実績 R2実績 R3実績 R4実績 R5計画 R6計画 R7計画 R8計画 R9計画 R10計画 R11計画 R12計画 R13計画 R14計画 R15計画

企業債 394,000 542,000 599,400 394,800 588,400 600,000 550,000 780,000 740,000 630,000 680,000 530,000 530,000 580,000 580,000

補助金 0 0 0 0 34,249 32,174 32,174 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

その他の収入 85,779 97,325 153,063 96,930 197,999 61,491 61,528 61,566 61,604 60,645 59,745 59,745 59,745 59,745 59,745

計 479,779 639,325 752,463 491,730 820,648 693,665 643,702 841,566 801,604 690,645 739,745 589,745 589,745 639,745 639,745

0 108,295 88,881 85,858 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

建設改良費 1,184,255 1,371,027 1,097,366 825,715 1,469,021 1,376,760 1,241,286 1,670,122 1,152,704 1,134,704 1,168,024 1,164,604 1,547,253 1,300,946 1,396,498

企業債等償還金 736,011 742,077 752,909 722,386 660,946 608,829 567,467 546,486 525,838 486,243 464,250 419,986 408,174 410,030 415,183

その他の支出 78,709 12,622 31,494 39,070 34,022 34,022 34,022 34,022 34,022 34,022 34,022 34,022 34,022 34,022 34,022

計 1,998,975 2,125,726 1,881,769 1,587,171 2,163,989 2,019,611 1,842,775 2,250,630 1,712,564 1,654,969 1,666,296 1,618,612 1,989,449 1,744,998 1,845,703

-1,519,196 -1,594,696 -1,218,187 -1,181,299 -1,343,341 -1,325,946 -1,199,073 -1,409,064 -910,960 -964,324 -926,551 -1,028,867 -1,399,704 -1,105,253 -1,205,958

1,190,024 1,128,970 1,268,000 1,340,284 792,499 680,151 457,859 40,829 102,897 101,519 121,307 -74,966 -632,344 -944,017 -1,373,172

8,057,395 7,857,318 7,703,809 7,376,223 7,303,677 7,294,848 7,277,381 7,510,895 7,725,057 7,868,814 8,084,564 8,194,578 8,316,404 8,486,374 8,651,191
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